• Recreational Uses, including a golf driving range and miniature golf course
• Service and Repair Shop
• Any public garage legally existing as of the date of enactment of by-law 80-95

i) Highway #400 and Highway #427, provided that the
minimum unit size shall be four hundred sixty-five
(465) square metres;

ii) Highway #7, Highway #407, Weston Road, Jane
Street, Rutherford Road and Pine Valley Drive
provided that the minimum unit size shall be two
hundred seventy-four (274) square metres; and

iii) Notwithstanding I) and ii) above, one eating
establishment, or eating establishment convenience,
or eating establishment take-out having a maximum
floor area of one hundred eighty-five (185) square
metres shall only be permitted.

FLOOR PLAN

OPTIONAL CALL OUT

FLOOR PLAN

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD ULC, BROKERAGE  I 1100-3100 Steeles Avenue East, Markham, ON.  I  L3R 8T3  I  416.494.9500 cushmanwakefield.com

GALLERY

GORAN BRELIH, B.SC.ENG.,SIOR